PRODUCT SHEET
Driver 24V cv 150W Phasecut IP20 Lifud
Art. no: LF-GAT150-6250-24
Driver 24V cv 150W Phasecut IP20 Lifud
SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]: 150W
Dimming: Phase-Cut
CC or CV: CV
CV (driver) [V]: 24V
Max output voltage [V]: 24
System Voltage [V]: 230V 50Hz V
Protection Class: 2
Dimming Minimum Level : 1%
Dimming Phasecut Type: Leading / Trailing edge
Leakage current [mA]: 0,5mA
Inrush current Imax [A]: 50A
Inrush current time [µs]: 600µs
Manufacture: Lifud
Color: White
Length: 362mm
Height: 31mm
Width: 42mm
Operating Temperature [°C]: -20 - 45
Dimmable 24V CV LED-driver 150W. Used on our LED-strips.
Phase-Cut. Constant Voltage.
NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com 1/1